WELCOME BACK!  Quarter 4
Journal Entry – Monday, March 16
Spring Break
Write a paragraph about what you did over spring break.  
Journal Entry – Tuesday, March 17
Love
List all the types of love there are in the world.  Then, rank them in importance (this is YOUR opinion).
Journal Entry – Wednesday, March 18
Shakespeare
List everything you know about William Shakespeare.



Journal Entry – Thursday, March 19
Friendship vs Love
Which do you think is stronger – friendship or love?  Explain and be prepared to defend your position.
Journal Entry – Friday, March 20
Prediction
Based on what we have discussed, write a one paragraph prediction of what you think the play will be about.
Journal Entry – Monday, March 23
Parent’s Choice
If your parents were in charge of choosing a mate/partner for you, what type of person would they choose?  What would they look for in a person for you to marry?


Journal Entry – Tuesday, March 24
Hermia’s Choice
If you had to choose between marrying someone you did not love and death, what would you choose and why?
NO Journal Entry – Wednesday, March 25
Journal Entry – Thursday, March 26
Marriage
Do you believe in the sanctity of marriage?  Why or why not?  Explain.
NO Journal Entry – Friday, March 27
Journal Entry – Monday, March 30 
Persistence
Do you think love happens naturally, or do you think with enough persistence and work, anyone can fall in love?  Explain.

Journal Entry – Tuesday, March 31
Cupid
If you had the power to force anyone in the world to fall in love with you, would you?  Why or why not?
Journal Entry – Wednesday, April 01
Lysander
Respond to this quote said by Lysander in Act I: “The course of love never did run smooth”.
NO Journal Entry – Thursday, April 02
NO School – Friday, April 03
Journal Entry – Monday, April 06
Best Friend
[bookmark: _GoBack]Describe your best friend.  What is your favorite quality about him/her?  What is your least favorite quality?


